FiberWire® Sutures
High-Strength Orthopedic Sutures
04	 FiberWire® Suture Family
05	 SutureTape
06	 FiberWire® and TigerWire® Sutures
07	 FiberTape® Suture
08	 LabralTape™ Suture
09	 FiberStick™ and TigerStick® Sutures

Strength Chart
16  | ﻿ FiberWire® Sutures
Ordering Information
SutureTape
SutureTape, 2.2 mm, 33 in (white/blue) AR-7537-1
SutureTape, 2.2 mm, 33 in (white/blue), collagen-coated AR-7537B-1
SutureTape, 1.7 mm, 38 in (white/blue), w/ conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, ½ circle AR-7511
SutureTape, 1.7 mm, 96.5 cm long (white/black), with conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, ½ circle AR-7511T
SutureTape, 1.7 mm, 127 cm long (white/green X-pattern), w/ tapered cutting needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7560G
SutureTape, 1.7 mm, 127 cm long (blue/black X-pattern), w/ tapered cutting needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7560K
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 40 in (white/blue), w/ tapered ends and tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7500
SutureTape, X-pattern, 1.3 mm, 2 each 40 in strands (1 white/blue, 1 white/black) AR-7501
SutureTape, X-pattern, 1.3 mm, 2 each 40 in strands (1 blue/black, 1 black/white) AR-7501T
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 40 in (white/blue), w/ reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7502
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 40 in (blue/dark blue), w/ tapered needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7506
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, 40 in (black/white), w/ tapered needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7506T
SutureTape, 0.9 mm, 38 in (white/blue), braided polyblend suture AR-7521
FiberWire® and TigerWire® Sutures
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7210
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, ½ circle AR-7211
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (1 blue, 1 white, 1 white/black) w/ conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, ½ circle AR-7212
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, ½ circle, and tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7213
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (white) AR-7215
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7200
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle, collagen-coated AR-7200B
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (1 blue, 1 white/black) AR-7201
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7202
#2 TigerWire Suture, 38 in (white/black) AR-7203
#2 FiberWire Loop, w/ needle for NeedlePunch® suture passer, 26 in (green), 10 mm, straight AR-7204
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ two tapered needles, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7205
#2 TigerWire Suture, 38 in (white/black) w/ two tapered needles, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7205T
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ tapered needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7206
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ two needles for NeedlePunch suture passer AR-7207
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (1 blue, 1 white/black) w/ tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7208
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (3 blue, 1 white, 1 white/black) w/ tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7214
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (1 blue, 1 white/black) w/reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, ½ circle AR-7217
#2 FiberWire Suture, NeedlePunch suture passer AR-7224
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7233
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (1 white, 1 blue/black) AR-7240
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ diamond point needle, straight AR-7246